St. Bernard Woman's Club 110 Washington Avenue St. Bernard, Ohio 45217

January 27, 2020

Village of St. Bernard St. Bernard, Ohio 45217

We are excited to announce that once again we will be awarding scholarships to graduating seniors who live in the Village of St. Bernard. This year we are having a dance on March 7, 2020 at the St. Bernard Eagles this will help provide us with the funds to give these scholarships as an incentive to greater learning for our students.

Enclosed please find information outlining the requirements to be completed by the students applying for the St. Bernard Woman's Club Scholarship. Our Woman's Club committee is coordinating these scholarships.

Please have available upon request the enclosed requirements for the eligible students of the Village of St. Bernard. The students will be returning the required information to St. Bernard City Hall no later than April 24, 2020.

Sincerely,

Jean M. Niesen Scholarship Committee St. Bernard Woman's Club

**Enclosures** 

## ST. BERNARD WOMAN'S CLUB

## **SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION**

Applicant's name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	·
Current High Schoo	l Applicant is now attending.
Name	
	00 words telling your goals to further your education and also if have done any volunteer work in the community. Give work experience.
Furnish two letters of supervisor.	of recommendation from a teacher, counselor, priest, minister or
Provide the name of studying.	the college you wish to attend and what major you will be
Applicant must be a	full time resident of St. Bernard.
Completed applicati 2020.	on with attachments due to St. Bernard City Hall by APRIL 24,